This competition will select a single piece of flat-art, to be reproduced as the 2026 
Virginia Migratory Waterfowl Conservation Stamp and the 2026 VADU Migratory Waterfowl 
Conservation Stamp Print. The following stipend will be awarded: 

The winning Artist will receive compensation of two-thousand and two hundred and fifty dollars 
($2,250.00) payable from VADU. 

Artist further agrees and acknowledges that: 

1. The Artist attests that this submission is his original work and has not been reproduced, 
printed or copied in previous editions. 

2. The winning submission will become the property of VADU.